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Chestatee Regional Library System 

Closed Dates for FY & CY 2024 
 

 

Tuesday-July 4, 2023    Independence Day  

Monday-Sep 4, 2023    Labor Day 

**Saturday-Oct 21, 2023    Gold Rush (Lumpkin Library only)  

 **Saturday-Oct 28, 2023    Moonshine Festival (Dawson Library Only) 

Friday-Nov 10, 2023    Veteran’s Day  

Thursday-Saturday, Nov 23-25, 2023                Thanksgiving Holidays 

Monday-Wednesday, Dec 25-27, 2023  Holidays 

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Monday-Jan 1, 2024    New Year’s Day  

Monday-Jan 15, 2024    Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

**Monday Feb 19, 2024    Presidents Day (PINES upgrade)   

Thursday, March 14, 2024    Staff Development Day 

Monday-May 27, 2024    Memorial Day 

Thursday-July 4, 2024    Independence Day  

Monday-Sep 2, 2024    Labor Day     

**Saturday-Oct 19, 2024    Gold Rush (Lumpkin Library only)  

 **Saturday-Oct 26, 2024    Moonshine Festival (Dawson Library Only) 

Monday-Nov 11, 2024    Veteran’s Day  

Thursday-Saturday, Nov 28-30, 2024                Thanksgiving Holidays 

Tuesday-Thursday, Dec 24-26, 2024   Holidays 

 

**Libraries will only be closed if the scheduled events are held. If canceled the libraries will be open as 

 usual. 

 


